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Wed, Mar 16, 2016 at 6:18 PM

Renee (Cecelia) Shackelford <renee.shackelford@lacity.org>
To: Aram Taslagyan <aram.taslagyan@lacity.org>, Maria Serrano <Marja.Senano@lacity.org>

Cc: Bladimir Campos <bladimir.campos@lacity.org>, Richard Young <richard.x.young@lacity.org>

| have all this on Vermont:

201500991 | 4640 VERMONT LEXINGTON 107 {13 ARAM TASLAGYAN/213-207-3015 KAREN BOWIE PW-LASAN 12/02/15

201501075 | 701 | VERMONT 7TH ST 104 {10 JAMES KIM KAREN BOWIE SSIED 12/23/15

201600005 | 1670 | VERMONT PROSPECT'AV. | 107104 EMILIANO HERNANDEZ 818.728.9924 MARSHA JACKSON PW-LASAN 01/04/16
201600051 | 8421 ] VERMONT 84TH PL 101108 ANTHONY ANDE RSON/213-485-7616 MARSHA JACKSON PW-LASAN 01/15/16
201600098 | 6559 | VERMONT 65TH ST 103108 INV FRAMPTON MARSHA JACKSON INV. FRAMPTON 01/27/16
201600103 | 8434 | VERMONT 88TH ST 102108 SSI&E M. JACKSON MARSHA JACKSON SSIED 01/27116
201600106 | 1600 | VERMONT PROSPECT AV | 107104 JOSH PORTER DEBRA SCOTT SSIED 01/27116
201600130 | 8436 VERMONT 84TH PL 102 {08 ANTHONY ANDERSON MARSHA JACKSON PW-LASAN 02/01/16
201600204 |8730| VERMONT 88TH ST 102108 ANTHONY ANDERSON/213-485-7616 MARSHA JACKSON PW-LASAN 02/11/16
201600247 | 1611 | VERMONT PROSPECT AV | 10704 ARAM TASLAGYAN DEBRA SCOTT SSIED 02/16/16
201600300 | 315 | VERMONT OAKWOOD AV {104 {13 ROBERT DEBRA SCOTT SSIED 02/23/16
201600310 | 700 | VERMONT MARATHON ST [107113 ARAM TASLAGYAN/213-207-3015 KAREN BOWIE PW-LASAN 02/24/16
201600311 | 9816 ] VERMONT 98TH ST 102 {08 LORETTA MARSHA JACKSON SSIED 02/25/16
201600326 | 760 | VERMONT MONROE ST 107113 ANGELO YRNKO LARRY MORALES SSIED 02/26/16
201600330 | 760 | VERMONT MONROE ST 107 {13 ANGELO YRNKO DEBRA SCOTT SSIED 02/26/16
201600331 | 776 VERMONT 8TH ST 101113 ARAM TASEAGYAN/21 3-207-3015 DEBRA SCOTT LAHSA 02/29/16

Thank you,

Rence

¢, Rende Shackelford

SRSSD-Community Services Group
LASAN—PWB Buiding

1149 S. Broadway, Sth Floor (Mail Stop 521)
2134853023 T

2434852881 F
Renee.Shackefford@iacity.ora

oo il prad dag v v Bave beoon Respeai okt Kisd ic eerpmac i comtaed”
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Aram Taslagyan <aram.taslagyan@lacity.org>
To: "Renee (Cecelia) Shackelford" Zrenee.shackelford@lacity.org>
Cc: Bladimir Campos <bladimir.campos@lacity.org>, Richard Young <richard.x.young@lacity.org>

Wed, Mar 16, 2016 at 6:29 PM

Correct. That's the one
Sent from my iPhone

On Mar 16, 2016, at 6:17 PM, Renee (Cecelia) Shackelford <renee shackelford@/acity.org> wrote:

here is the Vermont Place authorization, this is the right one isnt it?
<4640 Vermont Place.jpg>
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Wed, Mar 16, 2016 at 6:35 PM

Renee (Cecelia) Shackelford <renee.shackelford@lacity.org>
To: Aram Taslagyan <aram.taslagyan@lacity.org>, Joseph Fortaleza <joseph.fortaleza@lacity.org>, Maria Serrano <Maria.Semrano@lacity.org>
Cc: Bladimir Campos <bladimir.campos @lacity.org>, Richard Young <richard.x.young@lacity.org>

Okay, Il POST it

Thank you,

Renée

C. Renée Shackelford

SRSSD-Community Services Group
LASAN—PWB Building

1149 S. Broadway, 5th Fioor (Mail Stop 521)
213.485.3023 T

213485296
Renee,Shackefford@lacity.crg
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